Garbage / Recycling pick-up for the year 2022

Garbage is picked up every Monday except for the following:

Manday January 17*" Martin Luther King Day pick up will be Tuesday January 18t,
Monday February 21% President’s Day pick up will be Tuesday February 22M,
Monday May 30' Memorial Day pick up will be Tuesday May 31%,

Monday July 4" pick up will be Tuesday July 5.

Monday September 5" Labor Day pick up will be Tuesda.y 6%,

Monday October 10" Columbus Day pick up will be Tuesday 11t

Monday December 26" Xmas pick up will be Tuesday 27,

Recycling is picked up every Thursday except for the following:
Thursday November 11 Veterans Day pick up will be Friday November 12t,

Thursday November 24" Thanksgiving Day pick up will be Friday November 25t




